
#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

4 16 DRAXAL Václav CYKLOTEAM OSTROV CZE19920302 1:01,88
16 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 1:23,32
12 44 PIRZKALL Marek MSK KUR SPORT CZE19910430 1:12,28
10 53 BERKA Jan LAGUNA BIKE TEAM PŘEROV CZE19890113 1:08,29

8 54 HENDRYCH Jiří LOKO TRUTNOV  - COAL - BOX.COM CZE19931127 1:05,08
## 56 HLŮŽE Sebastian BLOCKBUSTER DH TEAM CZE19920815 dsq

11 59 ŠILPOCH Marek SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19921130 1:10,84
7 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19930702 1:04,47
6 78 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICE CZE19931116 1:03,75

15 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 1:16,84
13 89 HRUBÝ Jakub SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19950222 1:14,18

3 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19921221 1:01,73
5 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 1:03,19

## 115 SVAK Jiří GT CZECH TEAM CZE19870501 dns
2 116 HOFEREK Martin KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19831108 0:59,24

18 119 STANĚK David SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19900114 2:33,72
14 126 MARTINKOVIČ Tomáš CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19901022 1:16,62

9 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 1:06,37
## 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 dns

1 223 ŠTĚPÁNEK Ondřej ROCK MACHINE  - CYKLOMAX - BRS CZE19940118 0:57,65
17 888 SPURNÝ David TRIALSHOP.CZ TEAM CZE19890924 1:23,44
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#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas
15 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:36,40
18 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM CZE19890120 0:37,35
17 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER ŠENKVICE SVK19880617 0:37,28
22 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19890513 0:38,49
20 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub MONDRAKER 661 E13 KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 0:37,72

1 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 0:00,00
1 37 WICHMAN Joost RSP SX TEAM NED19780519 0:00,00
1 45 BEAUMONT Scott ROCKY MAUTAIN UK GRB19780602 0:00,00
1 46 RICHARDSON Dave BEAUMONTRACING.COM GRB19791029 0:00,00
1 48 SCOTT Roberts IDENTITI BIKES GRB19910704 0:00,00
1 49 MARCO Ricci TEAM CINGOLANI ITA19851120 0:00,00
1 50 BRÜCKNER Petrik Zonenschein GER19890704 0:00,00

16 52 ŘÍHA Jakub GALAXY CYKLOŠVEC CZE19920227 0:36,60
1 58 BARAN Tukasz MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19870827 0:00,00
1 60 JAREK Mariusz MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL199920205 0:00,00

19 61 MYŠÍK Milan GIANT cycling team CZE19930523 0:37,66
1 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP RACING TEAM CZE19870612 0:00,00

14 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:36,29
23 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 0:39,36

1 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:00,00
21 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 0:38,19

1 188 WEISS Adrian SCOTT 11 SUI19851220 0:00,00
1 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:00,00

24 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 0:39,92
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#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

4 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 0:44,57
3 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 0:42,59
1 220 DADELA Gustaw MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19950307 0:00,00
1 221 ZAWADZKI Patryk MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19960519 0:00,00
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#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 223 ŠTĚPÁNEK Ondřej ROCK MACHINE  - CYKLOMAX - BRS CZE19940118 0:57,65
2 116 HOFEREK Martin KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19831108 0:59,24
3 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19921221 1:01,73
4 16 DRAXAL Václav CYKLOTEAM OSTROV CZE19920302 1:01,88
5 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 1:03,19
6 78 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICE CZE19931116 1:03,75
7 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19930702 1:04,47
8 54 HENDRYCH Jiří LOKO TRUTNOV  - COAL - BOX.COM CZE19931127 1:05,08
9 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 1:06,37

10 53 BERKA Jan LAGUNA BIKE TEAM PŘEROV CZE19890113 1:08,29
11 59 ŠILPOCH Marek SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19921130 1:10,84
12 44 PIRZKALL Marek MSK KUR SPORT CZE19910430 1:12,28
13 89 HRUBÝ Jakub SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19950222 1:14,18
14 126 MARTINKOVIČ Tomáš CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19901022 1:16,62
15 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 1:16,84
16 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 1:23,32

17 888 SPURNÝ David TRIALSHOP.CZ TEAM CZE19890924 1:23,44
18 119 STANĚK David SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19900114 2:33,72

### 56 HLŮŽE Sebastian BLOCKBUSTER DH TEAM CZE19920815 dsq
### 115 SVAK Jiří GT CZECH TEAM CZE19870501 dns
### 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 dns
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#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM CZE19890120 0:53,14
2 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:55,01
3 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP RACING TEAM CZE19870612 0:55,16
4 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:55,55
5 52 ŘÍHA Jakub GALAXY CYKLOŠVEC CZE19920227 0:55,69
6 61 MYŠÍK Milan GIANT cycling team CZE19930523 0:56,95
7 188 WEISS Adrian SCOTT 11 SUI19851220 0:57,98
8 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub MONDRAKER 661 E13 KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 0:58,13
9 45 BEAUMONT Scott ROCKY MAUTAIN UK GRB19780602 0:58,21

10 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:59,37
11 48 SCOTT Roberts IDENTITI BIKES GRB19910704 0:59,85
12 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19890513 1:00,29

13 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER ŠENKVICE SVK19880617 1:00,58
14 58 BARAN Tukasz MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19870827 1:00,97
15 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 1:02,06
16 46 RICHARDSON Dave BEAUMONTRACING.COM GRB19791029 1:04,35

17 60 JAREK Mariusz MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL199920205 1:04,84
18 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 1:07,31
19 49 MARCO Ricci TEAM CINGOLANI ITA19851120 1:10,42
20 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 1:12,75
21 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 1:16,87
22 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 2:24,96

#### 37 WICHMAN Joost RSP SX TEAM NED19780519 dns
#### 50 BRÜCKNER Petrik Zonenschein GER19890704 dns
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#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 1:11,27
2 220 DADELA Gustaw MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19950307 1:20,89
3 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 1:32,49

### 221 ZAWADZKI Patryk MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19960519 dsq
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#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 116 HOFEREK Martin KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19831108 0:59,24 50
2 223 ŠTĚPÁNEK Ondřej ROCK MACHINE  - CYKLOMAX - BRS CZE19940118 0:57,65 40
3 16 DRAXAL Václav CYKLOTEAM OSTROV CZE19920302 1:01,88 30
4 96 DROZD Denis KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19921221 1:01,73 20

5 171 MATOUŠEK Robert SHAMAN RACING CZE19901218 1:06,37 15
6 44 PIRZKALL Marek MSK KUR SPORT CZE19910430 1:12,28 12
7 59 ŠILPOCH Marek SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19921130 1:10,84 11
8 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel KRABCYCLES SPECIALIZED CZE19930702 1:04,47 10

9 78 MOHNERT Jiří NORESPECT RACING TEAM KRASLICE CZE19931116 1:03,75 9
10 54 HENDRYCH Jiří LOKO TRUTNOV  - COAL - BOX.COM CZE19931127 1:05,08 8
11 53 BERKA Jan LAGUNA BIKE TEAM PŘEROV CZE19890113 1:08,29 7
12 126 MARTINKOVIČ Tomáš CK SLAVOJ TEREZÍN CZE19901022 1:16,62 6

13 84 BRONEC Martin MSK KUR SPORT CZE19911205 1:16,84 5
14 38 KAŠPAR Patrik JUMP-X CZE19940709 1:23,32 4
15 106 JONÁK Jakub SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19921104 1:03,19 3
16 89 HRUBÝ Jakub SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19950222 1:14,18 2

17 888 SPURNÝ David TRIALSHOP.CZ TEAM CZE19890924 1:23,44 1
18 119 STANĚK David SOLIDBIKES.CZ CZE19900114 2:33,72 1

19 56 HLŮŽE Sebastian BLOCKBUSTER DH TEAM CZE19920815 dsq 0

20 115 SVAK Jiří GT CZECH TEAM CZE19870501 dns 0
21 222 SVOBODA Marek TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19930205 dns 0
22
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#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 7 STAŠEK Adam GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM CZE19890120 0:53,14 50
2 188 WEISS Adrian SCOTT 11 SUI19851220 0:57,98 40
3 52 ŘÍHA Jakub GALAXY CYKLOŠVEC CZE19920227 0:55,69 30
4 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP RACING TEAM CZE19870612 0:55,16 20
5 45 BEAUMONT Scott ROCKY MAUTAIN UK GRB19780602 0:58,21 15
6 48 SCOTT Roberts IDENTITI BIKES GRB19910704 0:59,85 12
7 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 3RIDERS.CZ COMMUNITY CZE19910126 0:59,37 11
8 11 PEŠKO Marek Cyklistický klub TWISTER ŠENKVICE SVK19880617 1:00,58 10

9 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:55,01 9
10 61 MYŠÍK Milan GIANT cycling team CZE19930523 0:56,95 8
11 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub MONDRAKER 661 E13 KATMAR TEAM CZE19800104 0:58,13 7
12 13 FINDA Jan KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19890513 1:00,29 6

13 339 MÜHLHANS Petr COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19860620 0:55,55 5
14 58 BARAN Tukasz MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19870827 1:00,97 4
15 132 PENC Jiří COMMENCAL O´neal CZE19910514 1:02,06 3
16 60 JAREK Mariusz MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL199920205 1:04,84 2

17 46 RICHARDSON Dave BEAUMONTRACING.COM GRB19791029 1:04,35 1
18 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav MBC FREERIDE TEAM CZE19891120 1:07,31 1
19 49 MARCO Ricci TEAM CINGOLANI ITA19851120 1:10,42 1
20 79 BENEŠ Petr AMK BMX KBEL CZE19790220 1:12,75 1
21 18 MITKOV Božan POLIS.RACING CZE19801031 1:16,87 1
22 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 2:24,96 1

23 37 WICHMAN Joost RSP SX TEAM NED19780519 dns 0
24 50 BRÜCKNER Petrik Zonenschein GER19890704 dns 0

25
26
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#4
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 220 DADELA Gustaw MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19950307 1:20,89 50
2 214 SEMERÁK Adam POLIS.RACING CZE19950623 1:11,27 40
3 213 VAŠÁT Viktor B4 TEAM ŠUMPERK CZE19970605 1:32,49 30

4 221 ZAWADZKI Patryk MTB WIEZA ANNA Szczawno Zdroj POL19960519 dsq 0

6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
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1/4 Finále
1 223 ŠTĚPÁNEK Ondřej 00:57,65 1
8 54 HENDRYCH Jiří 01:05,08 3
9 171 MATOUŠEK Robert 01:06,37 2
16 38 KAŠPAR Patrik 01:23,32 4

Semifinále 1
223 ŠTĚPÁNEK Ondřej 00:57,65 2
16 DRAXAL Václav 01:01,88 1
171 MATOUŠEK Robert 01:06,37 3
44 PIRZKALL Marek 01:12,28 4

4 16 DRAXAL Václav 01:01,88 1 Velké finále
5 106 JONÁK Jakub 01:03,19 dnf x 116 HOFEREK Martin 00:59,24 1
12 44 PIRZKALL Marek 01:12,28 2 223 ŠTĚPÁNEK Ondřej 00:57,65 2
13 89 HRUBÝ Jakub 01:14,18 dnf 16 DRAXAL Václav 01:01,88 3

96 DROZD Denis 01:01,73 4

Malé finále
171 MATOUŠEK Robert 01:06,37 1
44 PIRZKALL Marek 01:12,28 2
59 ŠILPOCH Marek 01:10,84 3

2 116 HOFEREK Martin 00:59,24 1
7 75 KRAJČÍ Daniel 01:04,47 2
10 53 BERKA Jan 01:08,29 3
15 84 BRONEC Martin 01:16,84 4

Semifinále 2
116 HOFEREK Martin 00:59,24 1
96 DROZD Denis 01:01,73 2
75 KRAJČÍ Daniel 01:04,47 dnf
59 ŠILPOCH Marek 01:10,84 3

3 96 DROZD Denis 01:01,73 2
6 78 MOHNERT Jiří 01:03,75 3
11 59 ŠILPOCH Marek 01:10,84 1
14 126 MARTINKOVIČ Tomáš 01:16,62 4
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Rozjížďky
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1/8 Finále
1 7 STAŠEK Adam 00:53,14 1
16 46 RICHARDSON Dave 01:04,35 3
17 60 JAREK Mariusz 01:04,84 2 1/4 Finále
32 ## #N/A #N/A 7 STAŠEK Adam 00:53,14 1

15 HNIDÁK  Jakub 00:58,13 3
45 BEAUMONT Scott 00:58,21 2

8 15 HNIDÁK  Jakub 00:58,13 1 60 JAREK Mariusz 01:04,84 4
9 45 BEAUMONT Scott 00:58,21 2
24 ## #N/A #N/A Semifinále 1
25 ## #N/A #N/A 7 STAŠEK Adam 00:53,14 1

52 ŘÍHA Jakub 00:55,69 2
45 BEAUMONT Scott 00:58,21 3

4 339 MÜHLHANS Petr 00:55,55 1 11 PEŠKO Marek 01:00,58 4
13 11 PEŠKO Marek 01:00,58 2
20 79 BENEŠ Petr 01:12,75 3
29 ## #N/A #N/A 339 MÜHLHANS Petr 00:55,55 4 Velké finále

52 ŘÍHA Jakub 00:55,69 1 7 STAŠEK Adam 00:53,14 1
13 FINDA Jan 01:00,29 3 188 WEISS Adrian 00:57,98 2

5 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 00:55,69 1 11 PEŠKO Marek 01:00,58 2 52 ŘÍHA Jakub 00:55,69 3
12 13 FINDA Jan 01:00,29 2 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:55,16 4
21 18 MITKOV Božan 01:16,87 3
28 ## #N/A #N/A

Malé finále
45 BEAUMONT Scott 00:58,21 1

2 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 00:55,01 1 48 SCOTT Roberts 00:59,85 2
15 132 PENC Jiří 01:02,06 2 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 00:59,37 3
18 505 FAISTAVER Jaroslav 01:07,31 3 11 PEŠKO Marek 01:00,58 4
31 ## #N/A #N/A 3 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 00:55,01 3

188 WEISS Adrian 00:57,98 1
91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 00:59,37 2

7 188 WEISS Adrian 00:57,98 1 132 PENC Jiří 01:02,06 4
10 91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 00:59,37 2
23 ## #N/A #N/A Semifinále 2
26 ## #N/A #N/A 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:55,16 1

188 WEISS Adrian 00:57,98 2
91 PLÁŠIL Zdeněk 00:59,37 4

3 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:55,16 1 48 SCOTT Roberts 00:59,85 3
14 58 BARAN Tukasz 01:00,97 2
19 49 MARCO Ricci 01:10,42 3
30 ## #N/A #N/A 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:55,16 1

61 MYŠÍK Milan 00:56,95 3
48 SCOTT Roberts 00:59,85 2

6 61 MYŠÍK Milan 00:56,95 1 58 BARAN Tukasz 01:00,97 4
11 48 SCOTT Roberts 00:59,85 2
22 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek 02:24,96 dnf
27 ## #N/A #N/A
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Velké finále
220 DADELA Gustaw 01:20,89 1
214 SEMERÁK Adam 01:11,27 2
213 VAŠÁT Viktor 01:32,49 3

Rozjížďky
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